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“Defending Dispensationalism”
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June 21 - 23, 2005

Shipshewana, Indiana

Tuesday, June 21, 2005

Registration / Greeting of
Friends

Welcome / Introductions /
Prayer for Conference

Keynote Address: “Where Are
We in the Post-Modern Era?”
Dr. Duane Brown

Fellowship Break / Time for
Displays

Message — “Dispensationalism:
Its History and Present Attacks
onIt.”

Dr. Robert Delnay

Lunch / Fellowship Break

Message — “Dispensationalism
and the Reformed Position, the
Weaknesses of Covenant
Theology™

Rev. Mike Ascher

Workshops

Men - “What’s Happened to the
Sunday School?”

Dr. Allen Harris

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 am.

8:45 am.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Ladies — “Faithful Preachers’ Wives”
Mrs. Mary Singleton

Mid-afternoon Break

Message — “Dispensationalism and our
Missions Mandate”
Dr. Thomas Wolfe

Supper Break

Evening Message — “Biblical

Hermeneutics, the Basis for

Dispensationalism”

Dr. Clay Nuttall
Wednesday, June 22, 2005

Devotions / Prayer Time

Message — “Not of This World”
Dr. Charles Dear

Fellowship Break / Time for Displays
Fellowship Business Session
This will not be long but it is critical

for us all to be present!

Lunch / Fellowship Break

Afternoon is open for sightseeing,

7:00 p.m.

family time and evening meal.

Evening Message — “Is Separation
Passé?”
Dr. Ralph Colas

Thursday, June 23, 2005

8:30 am.

8:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Devotions / Prayer Time

Message — “Preaching Christ
and His Person”
Evangelist George Zinn

Fellowship Break

Message — Life and Death
Issues (Resulting from the
Terry Schiavo Incident)

Dr. Mark R. Foster, PhD. M.D.

Lunch / Fellowship Break

Workshops

Men - “The Preacher and His
Preaching”

Dr. Robert Delnay

Ladies — “C.H.A.O.S. to Peace
in 15 Minutes”

Mrs. Donna Dear

Afternoon break
Round Table Discussion Time

“The Future of Fundamentalism
and Independent Baptists”

Please pick up from the Registration
Table the articles we have
reproduced from some Internet blog
sites. We trust you will read them in
preparation for this discussion and
planning session. We must take
some positive steps forward for the
cause of the Gospel and for
Independent Baptists. Try to do




