some creative thinking and bring your positive suggestions that will enable our Fellowship to be more effective. They tell us that "necessity is the mother of invention." Let's grasp the awesome times we are living in and come up with the ideas as God directs our thinking. Dr. Harris will be moderating this period but we want everyone contributing, laymen as well as pastors.

4:30 p.m. Supper Break

7:00 p.m. Closing Message "Dispensationalism and
Future Events"
Dr. Clay Nuttall

2005 Annual Conference Committee

Special thanks to the conference committee for their hours of labor to make this conference a success.

Dr. Robert Payne, <u>Chairman and Tours</u>
Pastor, Berean Baptist Church
Belleville, Michigan

Rev. Bruce Beach, <u>Displays</u>
Pastor, Faith Baptist Church
Muskegon, Michigan

Rev. Paul J. Connor, Sr., <u>Resolutions</u> State Representative, PARBC Wellsboro, Pennsylvania

Rev. Phil Gingery, <u>Music Coordination</u>
Music Minister, Bible Baptist Church
West Chester, Pennsylvania

Dr. Clay L. Nuttall, <u>Transportation</u>
Administrator, Baptists Equipping Nationals
Winston Salem, North Carolina

Mrs. Becky Payne, <u>Children and Nursery</u> Bellville, Michigan

Dr. David Reinhardt, <u>Daily Bulletin</u> Pastor, Baptist Church of Danbury Danbury, Connecticut

Rev. James Swieringa, <u>Teen Ministries</u>
Assistant Pastor, Faith Baptist Church
Muskegon, Michigan

IBFNA

2005

Family

Conference



"Defending Dispensationalism"

June 21 - 23, 2005 Shipshewana, Indiana

Tuesday, June 21, 2005

8:00 a.m.	Registration / Greeting of Friends
8:30 a.m.	Welcome / Introductions / Prayer for Conference
8:45 a.m.	Keynote Address: "Where Are We in the Post-Modern Era?" Dr. Duane Brown
9:45 a.m.	Fellowship Break / Time for Displays
10:00 a.m.	Message – "Dispensationalism: Its History and Present Attacks on It." Dr. Robert Delnay
11:00 a.m.	Lunch / Fellowship Break
1:00 p.m.	Message – "Dispensationalism and the Reformed Position, the Weaknesses of Covenant Theology" Rev. Mike Ascher
2:00 p.m.	Workshops Men – "What's Happened to the Sunday School?" Dr. Allen Harris

	Ladies – "Faithful Preachers' Wives" Mrs. Mary Singleton
3:00 p.m.	Mid-afternoon Break
3:30 p.m.	Message – "Dispensationalism and our Missions Mandate" Dr. Thomas Wolfe
4:30 p.m.	Supper Break
7:00 p.m.	Evening Message – "Biblical Hermeneutics, the Basis for Dispensationalism" Dr. Clay Nuttall
	Wednesday, June 22, 2005
8:30 a.m.	Devotions / Prayer Time
8:45 a.m.	Message – "Not of This World" Dr. Charles Dear
9:45 a.m.	Fellowship Break / Time for Displays
10:00 a.m.	Fellowship Business Session This will not be long but it is critical for us all to be present!
11:00 a.m.	Lunch / Fellowship Break
	ternoon is open for sightseeing, amily time and evening meal.

7:00 p.m. Evening Message – "Is Separation Passé?"
Dr. Ralph Colas

Thursday, June 23, 2005

8:30 a.m.	Devotions / Prayer Time
8:45 a.m.	Message – "Preaching Christ and His Person" Evangelist George Zinn
9:45 a.m.	Fellowship Break
10:00 a.m.	Message – Life and Death Issues (Resulting from the Terry Schiavo Incident) Dr. Mark R. Foster, PhD. M.D.
11:00 a.m.	Lunch / Fellowship Break
1:00 p.m.	Workshops Men – "The Preacher and His Preaching" Dr. Robert Delnay Ladies – "C.H.A.O.S. to Peace in 15 Minutes" Mrs. Donna Dear
2:00 p.m.	Afternoon break
	Round Table Discussion Time "The Future of Fundamentalism and Independent Baptists" pick up from the Registration
reprodu sites. W prepara plannii some p cause	the articles we have need from some Internet blog Ve trust you will read them in ation for this discussion and any session. We must take ositive steps forward for the of the Gospel and for and the matter of th